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Numele

(inventat)

Clopidogrel Viatris
Clopidogrel Viatris
Clopidogrel Viatris
Clopidogrel Viatris
Clopidogrel Viatris
Clopidogrel Viatris
Clopidogrel Viatris
Clopidogrel Viatris
Clopidogrel Viatris
Clopidogrel Viatris
Clopidogrel Viatris
Clopidogrel Viatris
Clopidogrel Viatris
Clopidogrel Viatris
Clopidogrel Viatris
Clopidogrel Viatris
Clopidogrel Viatris
Clopidogrel Viatris
Clopidogrel Viatris

Clopidogrel Viatris

Concentratia

75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg

75 mg

Forma
farmaceutica

Comprimate filmate
Comprimate filmate
Comprimate filmate
Comprimate filmate
Comprimate filmate
Comprimate filmate
Comprimate filmate
Comprimate filmate
Comprimate filmate
Comprimate filmate
Comprimate filmate
Comprimate filmate
Comprimate filmate
Comprimate filmate
Comprimate filmate
Comprimate filmate
Comprimate filmate
Comprimate filmate

Comprimate filmate

Comprimate filmate

1/1

Calea de

administrare

Cale orala
Cale orala
Cale orala
Cale orala
Cale orala
Cale orala
Cale orala
Cale orala
Cale orala
Cale orala
Cale orala
Cale orala
Cale orala
Cale orala
Cale orala
Cale orala
Cale orala
Cale orala

Cale orala

Cale orala

Ambalajul
primar

blister
(PVC/PE/PVDC/al)
blister
(PVC/PE/PVDC/al)
blister
(PVC/PE/PVDC/al)
blister
(PVC/PE/PVDC/al)
blister
(PVC/PE/PVDC/al)
blister
(PVC/PE/PVDC/al)
blister
(PVC/PE/PVDC/al)
blister
(PVC/PE/PVDC/al)
blister
(PVC/PE/PVDC/al)
blister (al/al)
blister (al/al)
blister (al/al)
blister (al/al)
blister (al/al)
blister (al/al)
blister (al/al)
blister (al/al)
blister (al/al)
blister
(PVC/PE/PVDC/al)
blister
(PVC/PE/PVDC/al)

Marimea
ambalajului

7 comprimate
14 comprimate
28 comprimate
30 comprimate
50 comprimate
56 comprimate
84 comprimate
90 comprimate
100 comprimate

7 comprimate

14 comprimate

28 comprimate

30 comprimate

50 comprimate

56 comprimate

84 comprimate

90 comprimate
100 comprimate
30 x 1 comprimate
(doza unitara)

50 x 1 comprimate
(doza unitara)



